
1. M:ike Calebreact
2. J. Argent
3, M. Thotttas
,+" Phillip l,{assey
5. Bill Barden
6. Tony Tlilkins
7, Charlie Creaser
8. Ian Rabiohns
9. Roger Hard.y

10. HaroLcl Barton
11. John Witcher

lliss V. Cadby
illlss l,i. g"$Fera
lfiss i{. Pindar
Miss E. Ser,vell
Itlss K. -Enerson
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RESUI,TS

Third Division

l{ind.sor ancL District
I\n-ickenhara
Canbridlge University
Ttrorcester
Wi-rdsor ard District
Rose Hi].I
Cha1:font Park
Roya3- Lean. Spa
Royal Learrr. Spa
Chalfont
Read-ing

!sgles--.&elg!,

Chal:font
Chalfont
Royal lrearn. ,Spa
Royal Learn. S-ipa

Rirrhmonr-l

Best--Etq

Tine

r2? 1o v4
$6 30 186
r83 10 tg3
l7l+ 30 2O1+

n6 30 26
185 30 2L5
$6 bo 2::6 lol'tt
14rr Bo 224
212 20 232
216 50 326
zt;l zLO 457
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2.
2
)t

4-.
5,

hv 23b. H.Av '213

W5 4o 185 g+'cl
L56 to 186 t5.3
223 2A zry ilr- s'
2l;O 50 260 irq.s
2fi-6; &8 rg3.tl_
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1.
2.
3.
l+.
tr

6.
7.
8.
o

L0.
11.

12.

lJ.

Bill- Huxley
Stenart ifuaser
.L1an Gosling
I&ike L{aruring
Alan Irocke
Robert Gray
Chris Polley
A.J. Arnold
B. Johnson
G. Dickens
John PoJ-ley
l{errnfn Simpson
lvllke Cross
J. Goltl
Gord.on Svenson!r' vic Binstcad.

15. R. Sainsbury
L5. IJes Saurflers
L7, R. Davis
18. R. Kane
19. Di. Crossnan
20. Torly Cox
2!, k:sselI Ritch
22. Ed.. Valcnti-rie
23. John lJoyd
2l+. Catrry idcacl
25. bic Blalce
26, C. Pa:erott
27. B. Archer
28. tuiilce Ne$,'bon
29. Roger Pitt

&S-P-+sigiss
finickenhair
Chalfont
Birmingha;ir
f,forcester
Tlind.sor and District
'[Tcncester
Warren Ligbt Grft
Carabridge University
I\'riclcenhan
Carabridge University
vfarren iright Craft
Hanlcnr
Iiarrow
Unattached
lTanen Light Craft
Richnontl
I\ridrcnl:a.n
ReadJ.ng
Allbrook
Pinehrust
lirind.scr arul District
Chalfont
f\rickenhan
Colne
Wi.rrd.son ard District
Shrewsburlr
Read.ing
,l;anchester
$'rickcnl:an
ldindsor and District
I\-nickerrirart

- . iLfqz
lttrd.flv. ztB

118 10 128
119 10 I29
117 20 r31
118 20 138
1l_1 3O 141
L25 20 th5
Lt7 30 W
t2B 20 ]J|B
7.30 20 150
llt lo r53
u5 10 $5
Y+2 20 ].:62
132 30 L52
L53 r-0 L63
t35 30 t65
u5 20 l:65
r33 ,q,o u3
141 40 181yQ l|o 182
]126 60 $6
151 30 191
L52 40 t92
$5 4o r95
126 70 L96
L59 40 L99
150 4.o 2oO
r41 50 2O1
t82 20 202
L64 qo zot+
t55 60 2l-3
160 60 220

/Page 2 ,. ,,,



30.
3r.
32.
33,
54,
35,
36.
37,
38,
39,
l1O,
ld.
42.
It3.

&l;-'

)+5"

u6.
\:1.
48.
l+9.

50.
5L.
52.

53.

58;

59"
60.
6r.
62.
6j.
6t+.
55,
66.
67,
68.
69,

23r
233
237
241
245
2t8
249
2n
260
269
2t5
276
279
280
282
282
283
29r
293
298
500
JOO
305
36
3]'2
3U
3Ll+
3]:6
320
325
326
328
328
3t8
355
365
386
389
396
398
40Lw
45a
fl+9

t

fu.
55.
fi.
57.

Colin Black
Dave llutchins
Robert Griroes
J.!1. PoneLl
Davc Richarcls
Bnian Cubbcnly
B. Conben
llike Fcnd
S. Royal
Ray Spencer
D. PooLe
C€ff. lrillia.ns
Rog. Pinchett
.icirn Snytlr-
J' ilarris
R'H.S. Brq,rn
I/[. Hcpkins
Robin T'IiILian
S. Davis
Bob l(enyon
Temy Eisler
C. Chitty
R. Clarke
R, Bninton
Ralph Doncaster
E. Robins
J" Lleakin
Robert Ledger
R. Raynecr
R. Artlritt
.tl].ec tr'isher
Alan Taylor
Aussie Austi-n
Jock Yorng
J. Dsucas
Ray Dnrry
Hark Hancock
A' Thonpson
Chris Richard.son
D. Rober-bs
K. iTinten
P" Docl.cl

D. Gritt
D. Famimono

Ben Hooker
Jim Dale
&i" Besant
G. Griffi-ths
J. Walker
K. Fernarrclcn

2-
Richnoncl
Canbrid.ge Univcrsity
Ifind.sor a-nil District
llohner Scouts
Canoc Ccu.tping
Wcnce sten
R:icirlonrl
Hohner Sccuts
R:ichnond
Hcrmcnr
Colnc
Hohner Scouts
Birmingharn
Chalfont Park
ttchnonit
Hohner Scouts
t\riclcerftan
Shrewsbury
Allbrook
Junior tradesnren
Ca.noe Canping
Canoe Caraping
Canoe Caropirg
Richnord.
llinctse and Di.strict
Ciralfont Park
Colne
Canoe Canpirg
Canoe Ca:npirlg
Pinehurst
Canoe Caryting
thrickenlu.rc
Juni-e lbadesnen
Juni-or Trad.esnen
AllbnooLc
Juni-or tbadesmen
Juni.or Trad.esmen
Unattached.
Junioc lbad.esnen
Richnond.
Pi-nehr:rst
Al-lbrook
Rictulond"
Pinehtust

Reacling
Tla:ren lrlglrt Craft
Pinehurst
Shrewsbury
thrlckerftan
fh,rickcnha:l

181 n
u3 90
1O1 70
181 60
185 60
2OB bo
L39 LLO
w7 110
15O 110
189 80
2t5 6O
t56 12O
L99 BO
1BO 100
L62 r.20
n2 11o
l:63 t2o
ul 120
t53 140
178 120
160 40
210 go
225 B0
i-85 r20
t9z r20
].:64 150
224 90
r-85 llo
220 100
2t+5 80
t96 uo
17B 15o
1BB U{O
198 15O
L95 15O
t65 20o
2t6 L70
199 190
n6 22O
218 lBO
2A+ 2@
232 2L0
198 270
'r99 3W

.LL1- capsizecl
both nrns.


